Group Size

Walks

Walk Leaders (Multiple Walks)

Walk Statistics

Longest Walk
Shortest Walk
Highest Altitude Gain
Lowest Altitude Gain

Photos on website

friday walkers adelaide by Numbers

2021

Registrations
Weekly Walks

Total number of walks

Christine & Bruce G
Graeme & Wendy T
Frank A

Jan L

Meg & Peter N

Joy McD

Total Distance
Total Altitude Gains

Frank A
Frank A
Joy McD
Christine G

Taken during walks

Page 1

71
25-48

35

NNDNDMO

250 km
6.40 km

10 km
4.7 km
398 m
56.4m

1058
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