## friday walkers adelaide by Numbers

	2021	
	2021	
Group Size	Registrations	71
	Weekly Walks	25 – 48
Walks	Total number of walks	35
11.00.10		
Walk Leaders (Multiple Walks)	Christine & Bruce G	10
	Graeme & Wendy T	6
	Frank A	4
	Jan L	2
	Meg & Peter N	2
	Joy McD	2
Walk Statistics	Total Distance	250 km
Train Statistics	Total Altitude Gains	6.40 km
Longest Walk	Frank A	10 km
Shortest Walk	Frank A	4.7 km
Highest Altitude Gain	Joy McD	398 m
Lowest Altitude Gain	Christine G	56.4 m
		4050
Photos on website	Taken during walks	1058